

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
Civil Appeal No. 6795-6798/2014

PALURE BHASKAR RAO ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.RAMASESHIAH & ORS. ETC.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6799-6800/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6801/2014

Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6802-6803/2014

Office Report)

Date : 18/04/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.  
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters for final hearing in the week  
commencing from 16<sup>th</sup> May, 2016 before an appropriate Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master