

ITEM NO.812

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6795-6798/2014 etc. etc.

PALURE BHASKAR RAO ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.RAMASESHIAH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/04/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narendra Kumar,Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. G. N. Reddy,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these matters in the third week of June, 2016 before
an appropriate Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master