

il

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6795-6798/2014

PALURE BHASKAR RAO ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.RAMASESHIAH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for early hearing and permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 6799-6800/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6801/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6802-6803/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 05/10/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

HON&#39;BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. B. Adinarayana Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, Av.

Mr. Arjun Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sindooru VNL, Adv.

Ms. Surbhi, Adv.

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D. Abhinav Rao, Adv.

Ms. Mythki Vijay Kumar Thalam, Adv.

Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.V.S. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Astha Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.

2

Mr. Vinod Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Mahima Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Shree Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kr. Tyagi, Adv.

M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 19<sup>th</sup>  
October, 2016.

(Madhu Bala)

(Madhu Narula)

Court Master

Court Master