

ITEM NO.109
(MM)

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6795-6798/2014

PALURE BHASKAR RAO ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.RAMASESHIAH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for early hearing and permission to file additional documents and impleadment as party respondent and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 6799-6800/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6801/2014

(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6802-6803/2014

(with Office Report)

Date : 22/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.
(Appearance slip not given)

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. D. Abhinav Rao, Adv.
Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. V. S. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.
(Appearance slip not given)

Mr. R. Chandrashekar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Biju P Raman, Adv.

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar Tyagi, Adv.
M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 02.03.2017 on top of the list.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar